Designer’s catalogue
for Ultra High Brightness LEDs
Ultra High
Brightness LEDs
Features & Benefits:
 Using latest chip-generation
 Highest luminous intensity
 Excellent sunlight visibility

 Count Down Timer Displays
 Variable Speed Limit Signs
 Lane Control Signals
UHB LEDs with
XB chips
3
Part N°
Emitting
Colour
Lens
Colour
Lens
Shape
Angle Luminous Intensity D. Wavelength Forward Voltage Stopper
21/2 min. typ. max. typ. min. typ. max.
LC512QWN1-25G white WT 5 mm 25 3.000 mcd 5.500 mcd 8.200 mcd x = 0.31 y = 0.32 3,2 3,6 4,2 yes
LC503QWN1-50G white WT 5 mm 50 1.100 mcd 1.800 mcd 3.000 mcd x = 0.31 y = 0.32 3,2 3,6 4,2 yes
LC503PWN1-60P white WT 5 mm 60 550 mcd 900 mcd 1.520 mcd x = 0.31 y = 0.32 3,2 3,6 4,2 yes
LC374QWN1-25G white WT 3 mm 25 3.000 mcd 4.200 mcd 8.200 mcd x = 0.31 y = 0.32 3,2 3,6 4,2 yes
LC374QWN1-35G white WT 3 mm 35 1.520 mcd 3.000 mcd 5.860 mcd x = 0.31 y = 0.32 3,2 3,6 4,2 yes
LC374QWN1-65G white WT 3 mm 60 770 mcd 1.500 mcd 3.000 mcd x = 0.31 y = 0.32 3,2 3,6 4,2 yes
LC503QBL1-15H blue WT 5 mm 15 4.180 mcd 7.000 mcd 12.000 mcd 470 nm 3,2 3,6 4,2 no
LC503QBL1-30H blue WT 5 mm 30 1.520 mcd 2.600 mcd 5.860 mcd 470 nm 3,2 3,6 4,2 no
LC503QPG1-15H pure green WT 5 mm 15 12.000 mcd 21.000 mcd 32.900 mcd 525 nm 3,2 3,6 4,2 no
LC503QPG1-30H pure green WT 5 mm 30 5.860 mcd 9.500 mcd 16.800 mcd 525 nm 3,2 3,6 4,2 no
SLI Miniature Lighting is leading in innovative
lighting solutions ; our 1800 employees are
specifically dedicated to the design, production
and distribution of miniature light sources and

 Ball and Arrow Traffic Signals
 Pedestrian Traffic Signals
 Highway Variable Message Signs
 Count Down Timer Displays
 Variable Speed Limit Signs
 Lane Control Signals
Part N°
Emitting
Colour
Lens
Colour
Lens
Shape
Angle Luminus Intensity D. Wavelength Forward Voltage Stopper
21/2 min. typ. max. typ. min. typ. max.
LC503THR1-15Q high red WT 5 mm 15 5.860 mcd 6.500 mcd 12.000 mcd 628 nm 1,7 2,1 2,6 no
LC503TYL1-15Q yellow WT 5 mm 15 4.180 mcd 6.000 mcd 12.000 mcd 591 nm 1,7 2,1 2,6 no
LC503PPG1-15Q-01 pure green WT 5 mm 15 5.860 mcd 11.000 mcd 16.800 mcd 525 nm 3,2 3,6 4,2 no
LC503PBL1-15Q blue WT 5 mm 15 1.520 mcd 2.800 mcd 4.180 mcd 470 nm 3,2 3,6 4,2 no
LC503PWH1-15Q-01 white WT 5 mm 15 4.180 mcd 6.500 mcd 12.000 mcd x = 0.31 y = 0.32 3,2 3,6 4,2 no
LC503THR1-30H-01 high red WT 5 mm 30 3.000 mcd 3.800 mcd 5.860 mcd 628 nm 1,7 2,1 2,6 no
LC503TYL1-30H-01 yellow WT 5 mm 30 2.130 mcd 3.500 mcd 5.860 mcd 591 nm 1,7 2,1 2,6 no
LC503PPG1-30Q pure green WT 5 mm 30 3.000 mcd 4.800 mcd 8.200 mcd 525 nm 3,2 3,6 4,2 no
LC503PBG1-30Q bluish green WT 5 mm 30 3.000 mcd 4.800 mcd 8.200 mcd 505 nm 3,2 3,6 4,2 no
LC503PBL1-30Q blue WT 5 mm 30 1.100 mcd 1.600 mcd 3.000 mcd 470 nm 3,2 3,6 4,2 no
LC 503 - series
5 mm LEDs
4
Video-

equipment
Applications:
 Center High-Mounted Stop Lamps (CHMSL)
 Rear stop/turn signal lamps
 Front turn signal lamps
 Truck Marker Lights
Part N°
Emitting
Colour
Lens
Colour
Lens
Shape
Angle Luminous Intensity D. Wavelength Forward Voltage Stopper
21/2 min. typ. max. typ. min. typ. max.
LP377THR1-40G high red WT 3 mm 40 3.000 mlm 4.000 mlm 6.100 mlm 628 nm 2,2 2,6 3,0 yes
LP377THR1-70G high red WT 3 mm 70 3.000 mlm 4.000 mlm 6.100 mlm 628 nm 2,2 2,6 3,0 yes
LP377THR1-A0G high red WT 3 mm 100 3.000 mlm 4.000 mlm 6.100 mlm 628 nm 2,2 2,6 3,0 yes
LP377TYL1-40G yellow WT 3 mm 40 2.000 mlm 3.200 mlm 4.800 mlm 591 nm 2,2 2,6 3,0 yes
LP377TYL1-70G yellow WT 3 mm 70 2.000 mlm 3.200 mlm 4.800 mlm 591 nm 2,2 2,6 3,0 yes
LP377TYL1-A0G yellow WT 3 mm 100 2.000 mlm 3.200 mlm 4.800 mlm 591 nm 2,2 2,6 3,0 yes
LP377PWH1-60G white WT 3 mm 60 770 mcd 1.200 mcd 2.130 mcd x = 0.31 y = 0.32 3,6 4,0 4,6 yes
LP377PWH1-90G white WT 3 mm 90 550 mcd 1.000 mcd 1.520 mcd x = 0.31 y = 0.32 3,6 4,0 4,6 yes
LP377PWH1-C0G white WT 3 mm 120 200 mcd 350 mcd 550 mcd x = 0.31 y = 0.32 3,6 4,0 4,6 yes
All colours are available upon request
LP377 - series
9